Position

Technology Services
Network Specialist

System Specialist

Communication Special

Technology Applicati
Computer Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Computer Technician
Computer Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician
Help Desk Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$137,360
$89,192
$87,980
$71,476
$65,441
$53,992
$52,447
$50,849
$50,503
$50,432
$49,647
$48,858
$48,752
$45,697
$43,569
$43,137
$36,855
$35,065
$34,013
$32,228
$29,472
$16,274

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,418
$14,540
$30,712
$22,370
$11,154
$20,059

$7,669
$19,439
$15,361
$19,202
$19,451
$15,700
$18,970
$18,569
$18,370

$7,831
$12,356

$5,936
$17,075
$15,648

$4,964

$3,367



