Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technology Services		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$137,360	\$32,418
Network Specialist		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$89,192	\$14,540
System Specialist		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$87,980	\$30,712
Communication Special		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$71,476	\$22,370
Technology Applicati		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$65,441	\$11,154
Computer Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$53,992	\$20,059
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$52,447	\$7,669
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$50,849	\$19,439
Computer Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$50,503	\$15,361
Computer Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$50,432	\$19,202
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$49,647	\$19,451
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$48,858	\$15,700
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$48,752	\$18,970
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$45,697	\$18,569
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$43,569	\$18,370
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$43,137	\$7,831
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$36,855	\$12,356
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$35,065	\$5,936
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$34,013	\$17,075
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$32,228	\$15,648
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$29,472	\$4,964
Help Desk Technician		Redlands Unified	Information Services	\$16,274	\$3,367